Intern. B Show Norway ( B)

Egegaard, Norway
03 Jul 2004, Stallions 4-6 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: TABALUGA
IBN EMIRATUS B
Colour:

Owner: Lervik

Name: ALI BAZH
Colour:
Owner: Kentsrud

Name: WPB
ARNARDO
Colour:

Owner: Nordic
Arabian

Name: RA ZANAM
Colour:
Owner: Collins

Name: SB BLACK
BAGHEERA
Colour:

Owner: Lindstol
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